Online red	listration	ucina	crodit	carde	at htt	nei//runei/		.com/Race	/MI/Sai	ntClair/9	StClair ^D	livorT	urkov	Trot
omme reț	JISUALION	using	creuit	Carus	αι πιι	p3://run5i	յոսթ	.com/nace/	/wii/Jai	lituali/s			uiney	ΠΟ



Saturday Morning November 2, 2019

St. Clair River Turkey Trot – 13th 5K Run

LONG SLEEVE Race Shirts ONLY for those PRE-registered by Friday Oct 18 (Sorry!).

To ensure proper registration, please print neatly, sign, and return this form with your entry fee by mail. Only one entrant per form. This form may be reproduced. Come run along the beautiful St. Clair River.

Make checks payable to "St. Clair FUMC". DO NOT SEND CASH.*

\$25 Until October 18, 2019. \$30 after or on day of race.

SIGN IN AND RACE DAY REGISTRATION:

Registration opens at 8:00am!!!

201 N. Riverside Ave.

St. Clair, MI 48079

St. Clair Riverview Plaza Courtyard

THE COURSE:

ENTRY FEES:

Paved city streets with hill at start (up) and finish (down). Side roads open to vehicle traffic during race.

See course map at http://goo.gl/maps/6yXGR

Please note that we

can only guarantee

shirts to people that

register by October 18

Race Starts@9:00AM

Questions, Pls Call: (810) 329-7186 or hollands@ieee.org

Mail form to:



St. Clair 1st United Methodist Church 415 N 3rd St St Clair, MI 48079

AWARDS:

Medals for top three finishers Male and Female in the following: 5-9, 10-14, 15-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39, 40-44, 45-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70-99. Award for Top Male & Female Overall and Top Male & Female MASTER (Over 40). Awards presented immediately after race; Limit one per person.

Last Name	First Name	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Date of Birth//	Age as of Nov. 2, 2019 Sex: M F	T-Shirt size: Youth-M,L; Adult-S,M,L,XL,2XL
Phone	Email (print clearly)	
Emergency Contact	Pho	ne

RACE RELEASE/WAIVER: In return for your accepting my entry, I, for myself, my heirs, and my personal representatives, waive and release any and all rights and claims I may have, now or in the future, against the St. Clair First United Methodist Church, the Riverview Plaza Association, St. Clair city government, City of St. Clair Police Department, St. Clair Chamber of Commerce, their affiliated companies and organizations, sponsors, and all of their officers, employees, representatives, volunteers, successors, and assigns, for any and all injuries, illnesses, losses, damages, or death in any way connected with my entry, traveling to and from, or participation in the St. Clair River Turkey Trot -- 5K Run. I assume all risks associated with travel to and from the event and participation, including but not limited to falls, contact with other participants and vehicles, effects of the weather, and course hazards. I am responsible for my own personal injury insurance. I am aware that participation is strenuous and may be hazardous. I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to complete this event, and I agree to abide by all rules and by decision of a run official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I authorize all above-named parties to use any photos, video, or other record of this event, for any purpose whatsoever, without any consideration due to me. I have read and fully understand this entire application.

Signature

Print Name

Date

Signature of Parent/Guardian & Printed Name (if participant is under 18 years of age)

